H-CCF SINGLE-ROUND INDUSTRIAL
MACHINED BASE LIQUID FILTER HOUSINGS
H-CCF SINGLE-ROUND INDUSTRIAL
MACHINED BASE LIQUID FILTER HOUSINGS
T-Line Configuration Sanitary Grade Housings
for Easy Installation into Existing Tools and Locations
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
FEATURE BENEFIT

EXAMPLE: H-CCF-G-0110STTN1"VXSP = Industrial SS Housing, Machined Head, 10", 316L, 222, 1" Female NPT I/O, with FKM seals,
                                                                            pharmaceutical application
ORDERING INFORMATION
Filter Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
Number of Filters
01 = 1 Round
Base
G = 1" Machined
X = 1/2" Machined
Material
F = 304
S = 316L
Housing
Connection
T = Tri-clamp
Fitting Size
Threaded:
1/2" = 1/2"
    1" = 1"
Flange:
   25 = 1"
Inlet/Outlet
G = Parallel Thread (BSP), Female
P = Pipe Thread (PT), Female
PM = Pipe Thread (PT), Male
N = NPT Thread (NPT), Female
NM = NPT Thread (NPT), Male
Rc = Tapered Thread (BSPT), Female
F = Flange, 150# ANSI
Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
F = PTFE
P = E-FKM (FEP/PFA encapsulated FKM)
Surface Finish
A = Inside Ra ≤0.6μm
       Outside Ra ≤0.8μm
B = Inside Ra ≤0.6μm
       Outside Ra ≤0.4μm
C = Inside Ra ≤0.6μm
       Outside sandblasted
P = Inside and outside
       sandblasted
S = Inside and Outside
       Ra ≤0.8μm
Design Pressure
X = 87 PSI (0.6 MPa)
Y = 145 PSI (1 MPa)
Application
P = Pharmaceutical
F = Food and Beverage
C = Chemical
H-CCF – –– T01 S
End Cap
S = 226
T = 222
D = DOE